Place Div/Total

O©CoOoO~NOOODhWN-=-

10f12
20f12
1 of 26
2 of 26
3 of 26
30f12
4 of 26
5 of 26
4 0f 12
10f2

10f3

6 of 26
2 of 2

7 of 26
20f3

8 of 26
9 of 26
10of 14
10f5

10f18
10 of 26
50f12
10f6

6 of 12
7 of 12
11 of 26
10f8

2 of 6

12 of 26
20f 18
10f3

30f 18
13 of 26
4 0f 18
30f6

30f3

14 of 26
20of 14
20f3

3of14
50f 18
2 0of 8

8 of 12
90of12
15 of 26
4 of 14
20f5

16 of 26

VESTAL RAILS TO TRAILS - 5K

Name

Shaun Horan
Jordan Varano
Gary Fancher
Steve Cammisa
Bob Nugent
Andy Pierce

Jeff Felice

Todd Votapka
Phiil Kwasney
Nemanja Mihailovic
Josh Miller
Randy Reynolds
Joe Hollenbeck
Greg Amend
Cole Steinbrecher
Anthony DiSalvo
Vince Fox

Amy Rhodes
Trish Spring
Larry Brooks
Chris Cronk
Steve Rebello
Jon Murray

Eric Mallery

Matt Reyes

Bob Kuchera
Sue Priestly

Ed DiSalvo

Gary Brundage
Kerry Zemek
Lauren Gates
Robert Hartmann
Mike Vachon
John Kopalek
Rom Knadick
Matthew Goyden
Carl Zukus
Sherri Arnold
Marisa Milkovich
Stephaniw Williams
Emil Bielecki
Marla Goyden
Wade Varano
Justin Sturek
Greg Martin
Margo Martin
Allison Sherwood
Tom Yelverton

Age

6/07/2008

Sex

26 M
29 M
47 M
40 M
47 M
28 M
41 M
45 M
27T M
17 M
15 M
45 M
16 M
43 M
13 M
43 M
49 M
34 F
22 F
56 M
40 M
27T M
30 M
26 M
21 M
47 M
43 F
39 M
47 M
50 M
16 F
50 M
45 M
57 M
39 M
9M
48 M
36 F
17 F
36 F
55 M
42 F
27T M
27T M
48 M
36 F
22 F
46 M

Time

16:27
17:02
17:34
17:42
17:47
18:08
18:09
18:32
19:05
19:15
19:28
19:44
19:54
19:57
19:58
20:23
20:26
20:34
21:05
21:25
21:28
21:32
21:36
21:40
21:47
22:14
22:18
22:26
22:37
22:44
22:50
22:58
23:05
23:06
23:09
23.22
23:22
23:27
23:31
23:36
23:52
23:56
24:00
24:04
24:05
24:08
24:20
24:22



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

17 of 26
30f8
4 of 18
10 of 12
7 of 18
50f14
8 of 18
90of 18
18 of 26
10f6
4 0f 8
19 of 26
10 of 18
20 of 26
20f6
11 of 18
12 of 18
4 0of 6
6 of 14
21 of 26
11 0f 12
22 of 26
13 0f 18
30f3
30of5
14 of 18
50f8
7 of 14
30f6
23 of 26
8 of 14
24 of 26
60of8
7 of 8
50f6
4 0of 5
9of 14
10 of 14
15 0f 18
11 of 14
25 of 26
16 of 18
20f3
4 0of 6
50f6
50f5
12 of 14
6 of 6
12 of 12
13 of 14
80of8
6 of 6

Alan Shumoncer
Karen Gates
George Joseph
Brandon Sunderlin
Paul (Skip) Hamlin
Jeanne Brown
Pat Gallagher
Ray Brooks

Mark Hendley
Margret Betz
Karen Panero
Jim Cullen

Jim Rodgers
Mark Mushalla
Peggy Wozniak
Blaine Dibble
Michael Sherwood
Willard Andres Jr
Kara Hendley
Dan Gates

Paul Sims

Steve Willett
Francesco Liburdi
Chelsea Hinman
Emily Lucas

Tom Hamlin
Marsha Pulz
Grace Andres
Cindy Milkovitch
Scott Sorber
Esther Frustino
Daniel Edwards
Sheila Cheevers
Young Hui Amend
TJ Ciaravino
Samantha Knight
Dyen Andrew
Denise Parsons
Lamont Reukant
Sara Hines

Steve Kenny
David Witorek
Amy Sorber
Bridget Conroy
Kathleen Johnson
Kelly Fromuth
Carrie Silvanic
Randy Millard
Douglas Walsh
Angela Otis

Lydia Farr

Holly Parkyn

43 M
44 F
60 M
23 M
58 M
39 F
50 M
53 M
41 M
71F
43 F
49 M
51 M
48 M
58 F
50 M
58 M
34 M
38 F
43 M
29 M
46 M
59 M
19F
25 F
61 M
46 F
38 F
50 F
45 M
36 F
47 M
42 F
44 F
34 M
22F
37F
37F
54 F
33 F
43 M
59 M
15 F
53 F
50 F
22F
37F
36 M
26 M
34 F
43 F
53 F

24:28
24:35
24:38
24:46
24:46
25:09
25:09
25:21
25:37
25:46
25:57
25:57
26:15
26:15
26:34
27:10
27:13
27:16
27:20
27:21
27:34
27:46
27:50
27:53
27:58
28:07
28:25
28:29
28:30
28:34
29:09
29:11
29:24
29:48
29:54
30:27
30:43
30:44
31:08
31:11
31:24
31:54
32:03
32:05
32:13
32:35
32:40
32:41
33:08
34:17
34:18
34:41



102
103
104
105
106

17 of 18
18 of 18
30f3

14 of 14
26 of 26

Ralph King

Michael Washington
Alexandra Laubert
Jeanne Laubert
Jacques Laubert

60 M
56 M
10 F
36 F
42 M

34:42
35:50
42:48
42:48
42:49



